OISC GOLF
METRIX

Kiekkokaen mestaruus 2020, eta/varjopooli -» K1-K4

ol | | 1 2 [3145(6]7)8 )9+ sum) |
Par 3 3 3/3/3/3/3/3/|3 27

1 | Janne Kangaskesti 10/16/20 11:31 43
10/16/20 12:21 3 3 3/ 4
10/16/20 13:10 4 2 2 4
10/16/20 13:48 3 3 33

N W WP

3
4
4
4

2
4
4
4

414 4 3 +4 31
3/3/+3| 30
413 +3| 30
3/3/+1 28 |+11 119

Kiekkokden mestaruus 2020, etéd/varjopooli - K1-K4 « 04.07.2024 11:31 (1)
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

12 3 45 6 7 e o rot [
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27

Avg 3.5 2.8 3 3.5 2.5 4 | 4 35 3 29.8
Difficulty 5 2 3 7 1 8 | 9 6 4 2.8
Birdie -1 1 1 2 4 11%
Par 0 2 3 2 2 2 2 4 17 47%
Bogey 1 2 1 2 4 | 4 2 15 42%
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